

## South Ponte Vedra Civic Association 2724 South Ponte Vedra Boulevard Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082 (904) 829-2486

## 2024-2025 Membership Renewals

Fellow SPVCA Member,

You are welcome to renew the Annual SPVCA Membership. The fiscal year starts October 1<sup>st</sup> so renewals are due by September 30<sup>th</sup>. Family membership is \$130 per year and single membership is \$65 per year. A full slate of activities at the Clubhouse and numerous social events are planned for this year. The only way the Board can continue to provide SPVCA's value is through your continued membership.

Payment options are via check to the address below. OR via Zelle with your bank to <a href="mailto:spvca@outlook.com">spvca@outlook.com</a>

If there are changes to your contact information, please fill out the form and either mail to the address below or email to <a href="mailto:myspvca@gmail.com">myspvca@gmail.com</a>

Additional donations to assist building our Reserve Fund will be greatly appreciated.

Thank you for your continued participation in the South Ponte Vedra Civic Association.

Glenn Perry SPVCA President

South Ponte Vedra Civic Association, Inc., 2724 S. Ponte Vedra Blvd., Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082	
Membership Application/Renewal & Directory Listing Information	
Last Name	First Name(s)
	Existing Member With No Changes  nber—With Changes – New Information Shown Below
Local Address	
Mailing Address (if different)	
City	StateZip
Phone Numbers: Local Phone (	)Cell Phone( )
Other Phone ( )	email(s)
Family \$130 2 or more member household Single \$65 1 member household	Additional Donation for Reserve Fund - THANK YOU!!!
Any questions please call: Chris Rich @ 904-349-6163	
The South Ponte Vedra Civic Association is a Not-For-Profit 501(c)(3) Organization	